5 Round Circuito Naz.le Gravitalia DH - FINALE =
GRAV.TA ID 125016 R
NATIOHALE ' ASS0CIAZIONE
Santo Stefano d'Aveto (GE) c%%lgt‘ug‘lgll&
25 SETTEMBRE 2016
CLASSIFICA: - MANCHE DI GARA
CLS NUM F COD UCI  CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.
ESORDIENTE
1 71 m 1TA20020608 TONOLO Davide AU 02 3 STARS ES 3'21.19
2 52 M 1ITA20021230 GUAINAZZI Luca AU 02 A.S.D GARDA PRO BIKE ES 3'28.30 7.11
3 88 M ITA20021107 BUSCA Leonardo AU 02 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ES 3'41.46 20.27
4 99 M ITA20030719 LEVRA Fabio AU 03 TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK O ES 3'51.53 30.34
5 59 M 1TA20030110 RACHELI Mattia AU 03 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF ES 4'02.27 41.08
6 98 M 1TA20020320 FRESCO Samuele AU 02 EMPORIOBIKE FRRD ES 4'10.26 49.07
7 82 M 1TA20030910 CAVINA Cristian AU 03 DUERUOTEFORLI RIDEFO ES 4'22.57 1'01.38
NON PARTITI
96 M 1TA20020527 BERNI Marcello AU 02 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM ES RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
ALLIEVO
1 28 M 1ITA20000314 MASIERO Giacomo AU 00 3 STARS AL 2'49.57
2 33 M 1TA20000919 INTROZZI Stefano AU 00 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF AL 2'57.32 7.75
3 41 m 1TA20000518 NATIVI Aaron AU 00 TEAM BIKE CENTER CIM AL 3'04.45 14.88
4 39 M ITA20010116 SAVADORI Francesco AU 01 ASD AFTER SKULL - RO AL 3'05.29 15.72
5 56 M ITA20010318 BETTINZOLI Kevin AU 01 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF AL 3'05.45 15.88
6 13 ™M 1TA20000306 ZANETTI Elia AU 00 360 DEGREES AL 3'06.00 16.43
7 51 m 1TA20001003 TRAINI Fabio AU 00 LE MARMOTTE LORETO AL 3'10.35 20.78
8 61 M ITA20001121 SACCON Matteo AU 00 TEAM CINGOLANI TREK AL 3'10.45 20.88
9 68 M ITA20000531 GRASSI Marco AU 00 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO AL 3'18.44 28.87
10 34 ™ 1TA20010417 CAVINA Samuele AU 01 DUERUOTEFORLI RIDEFO AL 3'18.78 29.21
11 74 m 1TA20011030 RINALDI Luca AU 01 ALESSIBICI AL 3'19.91 30.34
12 44 m 1TA20000605 BERNABE' Mattia AU 00 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. AL 3'27.56 37.99
13 94 m 1TA20001010 GADOTTI Alessandro AU 00 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE AL 3'30.53 40.96
14 92 m TA20011119 COMMOD Lorenzo AU 01 VTT ARNAD AL 3'33.68 4411
15 93 M ITA20010623 DUSI Mattia AU 01 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM AL 3'36.14 46.57
16 95 M 1TA20010324 VENTURINI Lorenzo AU 01 ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM AL 3'38.56 48.99
17 89 M I1TA20010912 ANDREANI Mattia AU 01 REMO TEAM AL 3'39.55 49.98
18 57 M I1TA20010227 CHIESA Niccolo' AU 01 TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT AL 3'39.58 50.01
19 91 m 1TA20001130 CHILESE Riccardo AU 00 3 STARS AL 3'39.63 50.06
20 90 ™ 1TA20001213 BAGGIO Fabrizio AU 00 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM AL 4'03.45 1'13.88
21 32 ™ I1TA20001023 COLOMBI Alex AU 00 LE MARMOTTE LORETO AL 4'50.93 2'01.36
JUNIORES
1 76 M ITA19980728 LEVRA Alessandro AU 98 TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK O Ju 2'562.42
2 6 M ITA19990220 BIANCIOTTO Andrea AU 99 ARGENTINA BIKE Ju 2'65.22 2.80
3 10 ™ 1TA19990202 MONZONI Federico AU 99 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF Ju 2'55.39 2.97
4 43 M 1TA19990323 CALABRIA Domenicoantonio AU 99 A.S.D SLOPERS CREW Ju 3'00.30 7.88
5 30 M 1TA19990215 MANAZZALE Mirko AU 99 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF Ju 3'01.04 8.62
6 38 M ITA19980523 SORRENTINO Lorenzo AU 98 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF Ju 3'01.58 9.16
7 24 M 1TA19981027 BONATTI Elia AU 98 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO Ju 3'03.10 10.68
8 62 M ITA19990921 ZANONE Francesco AU 99 EMPORIOBIKE FRRD Ju 3'04.04 11.62
9 23 M 1TA19980515 VALLOTTO Andrea AU 98 3 STARS Ju 3'05.21 12.79
10 53 M 1TA19980422 SALVI Mauro AU 98 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM Ju 3'06.06 13.64
11 36 M ITA19990916 MILESI Ezio AU 99 TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT Ju 3'08.64 16.22
12 65 ™ ITA19991226 MORANDI Matteo AU 99 TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A Ju 3'17.48 25.06
13 106 m 1TA19980528 TONINI Francesco AU 98 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM Ju 3'19.18 26.76
14 87 m ITA19990519 GANCI Davide AU 99 LE MARMOTTE LORETO Ju 3'32.03 39.61
15 102 m 1TA19991002 DEBERNARDI Edoardo AU 99 SCUOLAMTB FLOWERBIKE Ju 3'32.87 40.45
16 84 M I1TA19980321 SILVESTRI Giacomo AU 98 ASD VELO TEAM LIVI Ju 3'33.12 40.70
17 60 m 1TA19980918 LIMONI Alessandro AU 98 SMILE BIKE Ju 3'40.98 48.56
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CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

18 55 M I1TA19991002 CORNA Emanuele AU 99 TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT Ju 3'43.94 51.52
19 85 M ITA19990701 PRANDELLI Alessio AU 99 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM Ju 3'49.97 57.55
20 80 ™ I1TA19981227 PAPA Libero AU 98 TEAMBS D.H. & CO. A Ju 4'34.42 1'42.00
21 105 m I1TA19991228 STOPELLI Lorenzo AU 99 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO Ju 5'12.00 2'19.58
22 104 ™ 1TA19980107 ORLANDI Luca AU 98 TEAMBS D.H. & CO. A Ju 5'24.96 2'32.54
23 100 ™ 1TA19980209 ANDREANI Alessio AU 98 REMO TEAM Ju 6'13.55 3'21.13
NON PARTITI
63 M 1TA19980827 MOSCHINI Andrea AU 98 CORSETTIA.S.D. Ju RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
101 ™M 1TA19990129 CARRUOZZO Nicola AU 99 ANCILLOTTI FACTORY T Ju RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
NON ARRIVATI
25 M 1TA19991110 VINANTE Luca AU 99 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM Ju RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
OPEN MASCHILE
1 1 M 1TA19970920 REVELLI Loris AU 97 ARGENTINA BIKE UN 2'44.37
2 5 M 1ITA19950904 VERNASSA Gianluca AU 95 ARGENTINA BIKE UN 2'45.49 1.12
3 4 M I1TA19940804 CAIRE Carlo AU 94 ARGENTINA BIKE UN 2'47.49 3.12
4 31 M ITA19940128 MEZZETTA Stefano AU 94 360 DEGREES UN 2'47.62 3.25
5 49 M 1TA19891117 MAIO Jeremia Gabriel AU 89 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM EL 2'49.31 4.94
6 9 M ITA19931114 MILANI Mario AU 93 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF EL 2'49.45 5.08
6 14 M ITA19850324 BEGGIN Alan AU 85 360 DEGREES EL 2'49.45 5.08
8 19 M ITA19950619 PALAZZARI Davide AU 95 TEAM CINGOLANI UN 2'50.71 6.34
9 11 ™ 1TA19950705 MEDICI Simone AU 95 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN UN 2'51.65 7.28
10 18 ™ 1TA19860519 GAMBIRASIO Carlo AU 86 ASD SESTRIERE BIKE C EL 2'562.42 8.05
11 15 m 1TA19970920 FRANCARDO Tommaso AU 97 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN UN 2'52.99 8.62
12 8 M 1TA19851202 MILIVINTI Marco AU 85 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM EL 2'53.00 8.63
13 26 m ITA19880111 ARDUINO Mattia AU 88 A.S.D. AS PRIERO EL 2'53.20 8.83
14 21 m I1TA19880714 TONDIN Dennis AU 88 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM EL 2'54.21 9.84
15 2 M 1TA19951209 COLOMBO Francesco AU 95 ARGENTINA BIKE UN 2'54.43 10.06
16 12 m 1TA19960422 POZZONI Giovanni AU 96 LE MARMOTTE LORETO UN 2'57.19 12.82
17 22 m 1TA19940604 PINCA Stefano AU 94 ALESSIBICI UN 2'57.98 13.61
18 47 m I1TA19890923 LETEY Alessandro AU 89 ASD SESTRIERE BIKE C EL 2'59.15 14.78
19 20 m 1ITA19920306 DI Riccardo AU 92 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF EL 2'59.21 14.84
20 17 ™ 1TA19951202 VALENZISI Federico AU 95 TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT UN 2'59.37 15.00
21 29 M ALB19970626 MARKU Genc AU 97 ASD RXM RACING TEAM UN 3'00.68 16.31
22 77 M 1TA19931117 LIVORTI Gionata AU 93 TEAM AIROH-ION-SANTA EL 3'01.57 17.20
23 27 ™M 1TA19900315 NOREK Justyn AU 90 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM EL 3'03.28 18.91
24 54 m 1TA19970625 VITULO Manuel AU 97 TEAM IL CICLISTA NUK UN 3'03.79 19.42
25 42 m 1TA19971219 ROMERI Mirco AU 97 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM UN 306.11 21.74
26 35 M ITA19920709 CAIRE Pietro AU 92 ARGENTINA BIKE EL 3'06.60 22.23
27 66 M 1ITA19970723 GAFFURINI Francesco AU 97 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM UN 3'10.93 26.56
28 73 M ITA19971118 MILIVINTI Simone AU 97 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM UN 3'16.81 32.44
29 16 ™ ITA19970702 METATLA lenis AU 97 TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT UN 3'17.26 32.89
30 46 M 1TA19920328 PIATTELLA Alessandro AU 92 ASD AFTER SKULL - RO EL 3'20.78 36.41
31 70 m ITA19930730 MOROTTI Devis AU 93 ALESSIBICI EL 3'27.62 43.25
32 64 M ITA19880524 GRAZIOSI Alex AU 88 ASD AFTER SKULL - RO EL 3'29.22 44.85
33 108 m 1TA19970511 GARAVELLI Gabriele AU 97 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN UN 33151 47.14
34 86 M ITA19970630 PALMERINI Elia AU 97 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN UN 3'31.98 47.61
35 69 M ITA19880506 PEDONI Leonardo AU 88 ASD AFTER SKULL - RO EL 3'32.12 47.75
36 110 ™ 1TA19970825 MAGRINI Marco AU 97 ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM UN 3'44.23 59.86
37 107 m I1TA19971126 BADIN Martino AU 97 CAPRIVESI UN 3'48.01 1'03.64
38 37 M ITA19950708 MILIC Patrick AU 95 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN UN 4'45.90 2'01.53
39 3 M ITA19950628 VON KLEBELSBERG Johannesau 95 ASC TIROLER RADLER B UN 5'34.61 2'50.24
NON PARTITI
40 M 1TA19960119 GREPPI Federico AU 96 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM UN RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
109 M I1TA19970904 MAGGI Alessandro AU 97 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM UN RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
111 m 1TA19850217 AVIGLIANO Alessandro AU 85 TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK O EL RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
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CLS NUM F COD UCl CONCORRENTE
NON ARRIVATI
58 M 1TA19890210 LADURNER Lukas
79 M ITA19851222 LAIMER Stefan
81 M 1TA19961104 TREVISAN Giacomo
1 501 F 1TA19930308 WIDMANN Veronika
2 502 F 1ITA19901127 FARINA Eleonora
3 503 F 1ITA19910711 MARCELLINI Alia
4 506 F ITA19950116 FUCCIO Rosaria
5 504 F 1TA19970310 COLOMBI Vera
1 505 F 1TA20010311 TASSO Lelia
2 507 F 1TA20010224 FAVOINO Carola Lucrezia
1 128 M ITA19910314 BRESCIA Simone
2 124 m 1TA19951114 ARCHETTI Alessio
3 123 M I1TA19960520 ROSSINI Daniele
4 135 M 1TA19920721 MATTEI Alex
5 125 ™ 1TA19891207 BALDUCHELLI Nicola
6 139 M 1TA19870731 MARCHETTI Daniel
7 153 M ITA19910716 MOSELE Francesco
8 136 M I1TA19900619 VILLANOVA Diego
9 133 M I1TA19970807 FABBRIZI Emanuele
10 145 m 1TA19880920 VIGNALI Alessandro
11 184 m 1TA19881017 MINONI Stefano
12 154 m 1TA19870810 BARBAROTTO Marco
13 132 m 1TA19871223 PRONZATO Silvio
14 166 m 1TA19910828 CERNUSCHI Filippo
15 169 m 1ITA19940804 BOSSINI Filippomaria
16 171 m 1TA19960730 FARINA Fabio
17 175 m 1TA19950615 TOMAINO Marco
18 162 m ITA19970410 BARLI Mattia
19 157 m 1TA19920415 GARETTO Davide
20 174 wm 1TA19870519 PELLE Davide
NON PARTITI
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144 m 1TA19900701

122
126
134
127
140
142
146
129
137
130
143
150
165
149
152
147
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ITA19810605
ITA19861127
ITA19810826
ITA19791213
ITA19840330
ITA19860904
ITA19801128
ITA19831222
ITA19800610
ITA19850401

BARELLI Giacomo

DRAGONI Fabrizio
FUSANI Luca

DAL POZZO Manuel
FABBRI Simone
GIUBILATO Federico
ROMANO Andrea
FABBRI Mirko
BRUGALETTA Giovanni
NEGRONI Luca
MERLINI Marco

CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI
AU 89 BIKEPOOL.IT

AU 85 BIKEPOOL.IT

AU 96 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

OPEN FEMMINILE

93
90
91
95
97

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
GB RIFAR RACING TEAM
TEAM CINGOLANI

ANCILLOTTI FACTORY T
LE MARMOTTE LORETO

GIOVANILE FEMMINILE

AD
AD

MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

MU

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

FRA19850617 SIGAUD DE BRESC Guillaummu
SMR19790120 PASQUALI Michele

ITA19850524 SOFFIATTI Eros

ITA19800329 PEDRONI Michele

ITA19810510 CRAVEDI Matteo
ITA19801005 SALERNI Paolo
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01
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91
95
96
92
89
87
91
90
97
88
88
87
87
91
94
96
95
97
92
87
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81
86
81
79
84
86
80
83
80
85
85
79
85
80
81
80

GB RIFAR RACING TEAM
A.S. BESNATE A.S.D.

ELITE SPORT

TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK O
GB RIFAR RACING TEAM
BIKE&CO ASD

ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
TEAM FOUR T-PROJECT
TEAMBSD.H. & CO. A
A.S.D REUNION DH TEA
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
SMILE BIKE

ALESSIBICI

GIANGIS' TEAM FREE B
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
BIKE INFINITY.IT- DE
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RA
ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
VERTICAL SPORT KTM T
A.S.D. PORTOFINO BIK
ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
G.S.R. ALPINA BIKECA
SCUOLAMTB FLOWERBIKE

A.S.D. AS PRIERO

MASTER 1-2

ALESSIBICI

GS BMX VIGEVANO - LA
TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF
A.S. TARTANA BIKE AS
A.S.D REUNION DH TEA
BIKE&CO ASD

ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM
ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
TEAM BIKE CENTER CIM
ASD AFTER SKULL - RO
BIKEPOOL.IT

PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN
ASD SPIRITO LIBERO
TRACCE TEAM

CLASSE

EL
EL
UN

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DA
DA

ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT
ELMT

ELMT

M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2

NETTO DIST.

RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
3'08.50
3'11.06 2.56
3'17.75 9.25
3'39.02 30.52
4'04.24 55.74
3'48.03
10'25.47 6'37.44
304.27
3'05.39 1.12
3'05.79 1.52
3'08.88 461
3'12.72 8.45
3'13.36 9.09
3'18.04 13.77
3'19.99 15.72
320.93 16.66
3'23.79 19.52
3'27.26 22.99
3'34.86 30.59
3'36.93 32.66
3'37.81 33.54
3'41.10 36.83
3'43.12 38.85
3'43.70 39.43
3'45.88 41.61
4'15.57 1'11.30
5'58.67 2'54.40
RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
2'55.69
3'00.45 4.76
3'01.04 5.35
3'02.93 7.24
3'04.96 9.27
3'11.55 15.86
3'11.89 16.20
3'12.20 16.51
3'12.26 16.57
3'17.18 21.49
321.78 26.09
32221 26.52
331.94 36.25
3'35.65 39.96
3'35.85 40.16
3'39.79 44.10

CPN-1.1.NET /3




CLS NUM F COD UCI CONCORRENTE CAT AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE NETTO DIST.

17 178 ™ I1TA19800729 SFULCINI Gabriele MU 80 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO M2 3'49.93 54.24
18 177 m 1TA19840417 TOGNAZZI Daniele MU 84 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM M1 5'48.09 2'52.40
NON PARTITI
160 M ITA19791229 LANFRANCONI Massimo MU 79 A.S.D. AS PRIERO M2 RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
176 M 1TA19840131 BOLPAGNI Alessandro MU 84 GB RIFAR RACING TEAM M1 RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
179 M ARG19790916 VACCARINI Lionel MU 79 U.C.RA M2 RIT - MANCHE DI GARA

MASTER 3-4-5-6+

1 121 m I1TA19750204 ALLEVA Paolo MU 75 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF M3 2'56.38
2 141 m 1TA19731219 TEMPONI Doriano MU 73 TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A M3 3'13.65 17.27
3 131 ™ 1TA19621230 MAZZONI Gia Paolo MU 62 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF M5 3'14.78 18.40
4 158 M 1TA19731028 MARTELLO Marco MU 73 A.S.D REUNION DH TEA M3 3'28.74 32.36
5 167 M 1TA19760407 BONICCIOLI Fabio MU 76 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT M3 3'30.11 33.73
6 148 M 1TA19760627 PEDRONI Marcello MU 76 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN M3 3'33.12 36.74
7 159 ™ 1TA19650814 BUSCA Giordano MU 65 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA M5 3'33.75 37.37
8 161 M 1TA19601101 ANSELMI Antonino MU 60 ASD SPIRITO LIBERO M6 3'56.84 1'00.46
9 156 M 1TA19540312 VINETTI Riccardo MU 54 TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A M7 4'13.25 1'16.87
10 183 ™ I1TA19570412 NEGRO Umberto MU 57 ANCILLOTTI FACTORY T M6 4'15.55 1'19.17
11 151 m 1TA19590805 PINARDI Gianluca MU 59 MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM M6 4'15.99 1'19.61
12 163 ™ I1TA19530310 PEDRONI Ernesto MU 53 PEDRONI CYCLES RACIN M7 4'20.46 1'24.08

NON PARTITI
186 ™M 1TA19670813 NOBILI Luca MU 67 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE B M4 RIT - MANCHE DI GARA
DONNE MASTER

1 512 F 1TA19850306 AMELIO Federica MD 85 ALESSIBICI w1 4'21.77

2 511 F 1TA19720124 GOLLINI Giuliana MD 72 DUERUOTEFORLI RIDEFO w2 4'59.49 37.72

Esposta ore:

IL GIUDICE DI ARRIVO
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